
Week 1 FOOD Week 8

5:15 PM Pull vs Executive Branch 5:30 PM Spent Primers vs Pull
6:15 PM Olde Gunz vs Bird Busters 6:30 PM No Fly Zone vs Executive Branch

5:15 PM Pigeon Plunkers vs Spent Primers 5:30 PM Pigeon Plunkers vs Olde Gunz
6:15 PM No Fly Zone vs Bombay Blasters 6:30 PM Bombay Blasters vs Bird Busters

Week 2 FOOD Week 9 FOOD

5:15 PM Olde Gunz vs Bombay Blasters 5:30 PM Executive Branch vs Bombay Blasters
6:15 PM Executive Branch vs Spent Primers 6:30 PM Olde Gunz vs No Fly Zone

5:15 PM Bird Busters vs Pull 5:30 PM Bird Busters vs Spent Primers
6:15 PM Pigeon Plunkers vs No Fly Zone 6:30 PM Pull vs Pigeon Plunkers

Week 3 FOOD Week 10 FOOD

5:15 PM Bird Busters vs Bombay Blasters 5:30 PM No Fly Zone vs Pigeon Plunkers
6:15 PM Olde Gunz vs Pigeon Plunkers 6:30 PM Pull vs Bird Busters

5:15 PM Executive Branch vs No Fly Zone 5:30 PM Spent Primers vs Executive Branch
6:15 PM Pull vs Spent Primers 6:30 PM Bombay Blasters vs Olde Gunz

Week 4 FOOD Week 11 FOOD

5:15 PM Spent Primers vs No Fly Zone 5:30 PM Olde Gunz vs Spent Primers
6:15 PM Bombay Blasters vs Pull 6:30 PM Pigeon Plunkers vs Bombay Blasters

5:15 PM Executive Branch vs Olde Gunz 5:30 PM No Fly Zone vs Pull
6:15 PM Bird Busters vs Pigeon Plunkers 6:30 PM Executive Branch vs Bird Busters

Week 5 FOOD Week 12 FOOD

5:30 PM Bird Busters vs Executive Branch 5:30 PM Pigeon Plunkers vs Bird Busters
6:30 PM Pull vs No Fly Zone 6:30 PM Olde Gunz vs Executive Branch

5:30 PM Bombay Blasters vs Pigeon Plunkers 5:30 PM Pull vs Bombay Blasters
6:30 PM Spent Primers vs Olde Gunz 6:30 PM No Fly Zone vs Spent Primers

Week 6 FOOD Week 13 FOOD

5:30 PM Pigeon Plunkers vs Pull 5:30 PM Bombay Blasters vs No Fly Zone
6:30 PM Spent Primers vs Bird Busters 6:30 PM Spent Primers vs Pigeon Plunkers

5:30 PM No Fly Zone vs Olde Gunz 5:30 PM Bird Busters vs Olde Gunz
6:30 PM Bombay Blasters vs Executive Branch 6:30 PM Executive Branch vs Pull

Week 7 FOOD Week 14 FOOD

5:30 PM No Fly Zone vs Bird Busters 5:30 PM Olde Gunz vs Pull
6:30 PM Pigeon Plunkers vs Executive Branch 6:30 PM Spent Primers vs Bombay Blasters

5:30 PM Bombay Blasters vs Spent Primers 5:30 PM Executive Branch vs Pigeon Plunkers
6:30 PM Pull vs Olde Gunz 6:30 PM Bird Busters vs No Fly Zone

METHUEN ROD & GUN CLUB TRAP LEAGUE
2024 SCHEDULE

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, July 2, 2024Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Tuesday, August 21, 2024 - Makeups for Week 14

Wednesday, August 22, 2024 - Championship Shoot Offs

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 - Banquet & Awards

Tuesday, July 30, 2024

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Wednesday, July 17, 2024

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024


